
Amber Technology products are a great 
approach to better health for your pets.  

As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those 
you love.  Explain to them how your pets 

have become healthy using Amber 
Technology animal health products.

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC
Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243
 www.ambertech.com

Bronchial Support for Canines

Numo Care is a natural formula that helps 
refresh the delicate lining of the bronchial 
passage and lungs by synergistically supporting 
the body’s normal detoxifying systems from:

❖ Smoky environment
❖ Built up toxins
❖ Environmental pollens
❖ Seasonal contaminants
❖ Occasional allergens

For a complete list of all Amber Technology 
products please visit our website at

www.ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS
Immune, Oral, and Skin 

Support with Antioxidants

PAXXIN
Digestive & Immune 

Support 

KOCHI FREE
Supports Normal Bowel 

Movements

TOSSA K
Immune Support

REPTAID
Immune Support for 

Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS
Ear Health

ProTummy
Digestive Support

HWF
Cardiovascular Detox for 

Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT
Liver Health

UTR
Urinary Tract Support

ADIZONE
Joint & Muscle Support for 

Canines

TUMOXIL
Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV
Nerve Support

VINTESTA
Sinus Support with 

Antioxidants



NUMO CARE
Numo Care is a natural blend of herbs that helps 
support normal functions of the respiratory tract.

Numo Care is made from the highest quality Non-GMO 
herbs available.  The herbs we use are certified 
organic, wildcrafted, and kosher ingredients.  The herbs 
in Numo Care are used and pressed only one time to 
ensure the best potency for your pet.

Numo Care is available in both 1 oz and 4 oz bottles.  
Each bottle comes with instructions and a 
1 ml/cc syringe.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
For use in Canines, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs only.  (For 
cats, use Numo Care C.)

PRODUCT FACTS
Active Ingredients per ml
“Proprietary blend of (Amor Seco Leaf 2,3, Cat’s Claw 
Bark 2,3,4, Pleurisy Root 3,4, Yerba Santa Leaf 1,3)  
71 mg”

Inactive Ingredients
Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol 1,3 USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION
Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for 
breeding has not been proven.  If animal’s condition worsens 
or does not improve, stop product administration and consult 
your veterinarian.  An examination from a veterinarian is 
recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING
For animal use only.  Keep out of reach of children and 
animals.  In case of accidental overdose, contact a health 
professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS
Numo Care should not be used with these Amber Technology 
products: Numo Care C (for cats), Radox, TempaNerv, TYD & 
Vintesta.

Fenugreek Seed 1,3………………………
Elecampane Root 1,3…………………….
Mullein Leaf 1,3,4………………………….
Wild Cherry Bark 1,3,4…………………….
Comfrey Root 1,3…………………………
Thyme Leaf 1,3……………………………
Rosemary Leaf 1,3,4………………………
Balm of Gilead Buds 2,3………………….

58 mg
19 mg
17 mg
15 mg
14 mg

7 mg
2 mg
1 mg

Respiratory Functions
All living things need oxygen to burn nutrients, 

to release the energy required to grow, 

reproduce, and maintain life.  However, the 

toxic air that we breath puts our bronchioles 

and lungs under additional stress.  By giving 

Numo Care to your pet on a regular basis you 

can help support your dog’s normal daily 

respiratory functions.

Helpful Tips
Here is some helpful tips for your dog.

❖ Exercise.  Simple yet challenging 

exercises can improve lung functions.

❖ Weight.  Excess weight puts more 

stress on the lungs and compresses all 

respiratory muscles, making them work 

harder and less efficiently.  Make sure 

your pet’s diet is nutritionally sound.  

We recommend a species appropriate 

diet.

❖ Hydration.  giving your pet plenty of 

clean (free from chemicals) water 

every day helps maintain a healthy 

weight and gives a thin consistency to 

the mucus lining in the airways and 

lungs.

❖ Vibactra Plus.  For additional support 

add Vibactra Plus with Numo Care.

WEIGHT DROPS ml/cc # OF SERVINGS 
PER 1 oz BOTTLE

Under 3 lbs
3-10 lbs
11-25 lbs
26-80 lbs
81-150 lbs
151-250 lbs

2
5

10
13
15
20

0.06
0.15
0.30
0.40
0.45
0.60

493
197
99
74
66
49

Canines
General: give 1-3 times daily until no longer needed.

Rabbits & Guinea Pigs
Add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.


