For a complete list of all Amber Technology products please visit our website at www.ambertech.com.

VIBACTRA PLUS

Immune, Oral, and Skin Support with Antioxidants

PAXXIN

Digestive & Immune Support

KOCHI FREE

Supports Normal Bowel Movements

TOSSA K

Immune Support

REPTAID

Immune Support for Reptiles

OTAXIUM DROPS

Ear Health

ProTummy

Digestive Support

HWF

Cardiovascular Detox for Canines

LIFE CELL SUPPORT

Liver Health

UTR

Urinary Tract Support

ADIZONE

Joint & Muscle Support for Canines

TUMOXIL

Skin Detox for Canines

DermaNERV

Nerve Support

VINTESTA

Sinus Support with Antioxidants

www.ambertech.com

Healthy WORLD * Healthy LIFE

HEALTHY PETS

Amber Technology products are a great approach to better health for your pets. As you enjoy seeing the results, tell those you love. Explain to them how your pets

have become healthy using Amber

Technology animal health products.

Purchase Amber Technology Products Here:

Manufactured by Amber Technology, LLC

Lake Point, UT 84074, USA

Toll Free: 877-727-8243

www.ambertech.com

Animal Health Products

Amber Technology Botanicals For Pets Since 1997

NUMO CARE



Your Animal's Health is Our Concern



Bronchial Support for Canines

Numo Care is a natural formula that helps refresh the delicate lining of the bronchial passage and lungs by synergistically supporting the body's normal detoxifying systems from:

- Smoky environment
- Built up toxins
- Environmental pollens
- Seasonal contaminants
- Occasional allergens

Respiratory Functions

All living things need oxygen to burn nutrients, to release the energy required to grow, reproduce, and maintain life. However, the toxic air that we breath puts our bronchioles and lungs under additional stress. By giving Numo Care to your pet on a regular basis you can help support your dog's normal daily respiratory functions.

Helpful Tips

Here is some helpful tips for your dog.

- Exercise. Simple yet challenging exercises can improve lung functions.
- Weight. Excess weight puts more stress on the lungs and compresses all respiratory muscles, making them work harder and less efficiently. Make sure your pet's diet is nutritionally sound. We recommend a species appropriate diet.
- Hydration. giving your pet plenty of clean (free from chemicals) water every day helps maintain a healthy weight and gives a thin consistency to the mucus lining in the airways and lungs.
- Vibactra Plus. For additional support add Vibactra Plus with Numo Care.

www.ambertech.com

NUMO CARE

Numo Care is a natural blend of herbs that helps support normal functions of the respiratory tract.

Numo Care is made from the highest quality Non-GMO herbs available. The herbs we use are certified organic, wildcrafted, and kosher ingredients. The herbs in Numo Care are used and pressed only one time to ensure the best potency for your pet.

Numo Care is available in both 1 oz and 4 oz bottles. Each bottle comes with instructions and a 1 ml/cc syringe.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

For use in Canines, Rabbits & Guinea Pigs only. (For cats, use Numo Care C.)

WEIGHT	DROPS	ml/cc	# OF SERVINGS PER 1 oz BOTTLE
Under 3 lbs	2	0.06	493
3-10 lbs	5	0.15	197
11-25 lbs	10	0.30	99
26-80 lbs	13	0.40	74
81-150 lbs	15	0.45	66
151-250 lbs	20	0.60	49

Canines

General: give 1-3 times daily until no longer needed.

Rabbits & Guinea Pigs

Add 20 drops to every 8 ounces of water.



Amber Technology

Botanicals For Pets Since 1997



PRODUCT FACTS

Active Ingredients per ml

"Proprietary blend of (Amor Seco Leaf^{2,3}, Cat's Claw Bark^{2,3,4}, Pleurisy Root^{3,4}, Yerba Santa Leaf^{1,3}) 71 mg"

Fenugreek Seed 1,3	50 ma
	58 mg
Elecampane Root 1,3	19 mg
Mullein Leaf 1,3,4	17 mg
Wild Cherry Bark ^{1,3,4}	15 mg
Comfrey Root 1,3	14 mg
Thyme Leaf ^{1,3}	7 mg
Rosemary Leaf ^{1,3,4}	2 mg
Balm of Gilead Buds ^{2,3}	1 mg

Inactive Ingredients

Filtered Water, Grain Alcohol ^{1,3} USP 21% by volume.

1-Organic | 2-Wildcrafted | 3-Non-GMO | 4-Kosher

CAUTION

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals intended for breeding has not been proven. If animal's condition worsens or does not improve, stop product administration and consult your veterinarian. An examination from a veterinarian is recommended prior to using this product.

WARNING

For animal use only. Keep out of reach of children and animals. In case of accidental overdose, contact a health professional immediately.

INTERACTIONS

Numo Care should not be used with these Amber Technology products: Numo Care C (for cats), Radox, TempaNerv, TYD & Vintesta.